
Kupittaan keilahalli/Turun Keilailuliitto
Viikkokilpailu 11/2024

SIJA NIMI SEURA TULOS
1 Nurmi, Seija Kaisat-Turku 1091
2 Takatupa, Elvi Ruutuneloset Ry. 1085
3 Mäkelä, Eila Ruutuneloset Ry. 1060
4 Kiili, Marketta Turun Seudun Kaatajat 1020
5 Leppälahti, Virpi Hanhivaara House Bowlers 1019
6 Huoponen, Päivi Turun Weikot 1016
7 Hongisto, Marja Turun Weikot 969
8 Huhtanen, Hannele Ruutuneloset Ry. 969
9 Lindgren, Reija Kaisat-Turku 965
10 Noponen, Kristiina Ruutuneloset Ry. 948
11 Metso, Leena Kaisat-Turku 934
12 Nisula, Raili Turun Seudun Kaatajat 907
13 Murtomäki, Helena Ruutuneloset Ry. 866
14 Kaukinen, Maarit Turun Weikot 775

Kupittaan keilahalli/Turun Keilailuliitto
Viikkokilpailu 11/2024

SIJA NIMI SEURA TULOS
1 Lehtonen, Juha Bowlingföreningen Åifk 1217
2 Ojala, Pertti Turun Weikot 1206
3 Palokoski, Raimo TPS Keilaajat ry 1146
4 Lindell, Seppo Bowlingföreningen Åifk 1143
5 Kettunen, Lasse Bowlingföreningen Åifk 1116
6 Murto, Timo Bowlingföreningen Åifk 1103
7 Lindholm, Heikki Turun Urheiluliitto 1097
8 Nurmi, Seija Kaisat-Turku 1091
9 Lätti, Timo Turun Seudun Kaatajat 1088

10 Takatupa, Elvi Ruutuneloset Ry. 1085
11 Agte, Norbert Bowlingföreningen Åifk 1076
12 Mäkelä, Eila Ruutuneloset Ry. 1060
13 Ojanen, Jarmo Bowlingföreningen Åifk 1055
14 Kiili, Marketta Turun Seudun Kaatajat 1020
15 Leppälahti, Virpi Hanhivaara House Bowlers 1019
16 Pitkänen, Arto Turun Starttiklubi 1017
17 Huoponen, Päivi Turun Weikot 1016
18 Hongisto, Marja Turun Weikot 969
19 Huhtanen, Hannele Ruutuneloset Ry. 969
20 Lindgren, Reija Kaisat-Turku 965



21 Laitinen, Jyri Hanhivaara House Bowlers 957
22 Lämsä, Veikko Ruutuneloset Ry. 953
23 Noponen, Kristiina Ruutuneloset Ry. 948
24 Turkia, Kari Turun Rakennusmestarikeilaajat 944
25 Metso, Leena Kaisat-Turku 934
26 Uuttu, Martti Turun Weikot 911
27 Nisula, Raili Turun Seudun Kaatajat 907
28 Murtomäki, Helena Ruutuneloset Ry. 866
29 Sanevuori, Jorma Turun Bakka Ry 823
30 Kaukinen, Maarit Turun Weikot 775


